Rev. 4149N–AERO–04/07
Rad. Tolerant
8-bit ROMless
Microcontroller
80C32E
Features
• 8032 Pin and Instruction Compatible
• Four 8-bit I/O Ports

4149N–AERO–04/07
80C32E
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Please contact Atmel for availability.
Table 8.  Possible Order Entries
Part Number Speed (MHz)
Temperature
Range Package Quality Flow
MC-80C32E-30-E 30 25°C Side Brazed 40-pin (.6) Engineering samples
MJ-80C32E-30-E 30 25°C MQFPJ 44-pin Engineering samples
5962-0051801QQC 30 -55°C to +125°C Side Brazed 40 pin (.6) QML-Q
5962-0051801QXC 30 -55°C to +125°C MQFPJ 44-pin QML-Q
5962-0051801VQC 30 -55°C to +125°C Side Brazed 40 pin (.6) QML-V
5962-0051801VXC 30 -55°C to +125°C MQFPJ 44-pin QML-V
952100201 30 -55°C to +125°C Side Brazed 40 pin (.6) ESCC
952100202 30 -55°C to +125°C MQFPJ 44-pin ESCC
MM0-80C32E-30-E(1) 30 -55°C to +125°C Die Engineering samples
MM0-80C32E-30-SV 30 -55°C to +125°C Die QML-V